
2011年中国男子手球联赛（第一阶段）

球队名单(媒体表)
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山东队 201195000-53-1/1

号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG)

总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

1

5

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

24

刘正松

潘翔

王炳华

赵鑫

宋朋强

崔剑

刘晓

张培龙

陈鹏波

王帅

王旭东

田瑞

李语庆

杜在超

袁野

守门员

中后卫

左后卫

左后卫

中后卫

守门员

右后卫

左后卫

中后卫

守门员

右边锋

左边锋

右边锋

右后卫

中后卫

24

25

20

24

24

20

19

23

27

20

22

18

21

23

25

 22.3

193

190

195

180

192

195

195

191

194

191

189

197

180

190

186

190.5

A

B

C

D

E

郎正平

王志峰

徐强

黄美洲

杜晓青

主教练

领队

领队

医生

医生

生日

01/09/1987

01/10/1986

01/05/1991

01/04/1987

01/02/1987

18/11/1991

01/03/1992

01/06/1988

01/07/1984

01/04/1991

01/12/1989

21/03/1993

01/03/1990

01/07/1988

01/06/1986
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